
CCC 2026 Member Events Tentative Golf Schedule (11/13/25) 

Wed   April 1  Kickoff Social Event 
Mon-Tue April 13&14 Greens Aerification  ???? (possibly in March) 
Sat   April 25  Opening Day 
Wed  April 29  Par Quota Start 

Fri  May 1  Nine & Dine Couples Shotgun at 5:30pm 
Sat & Sun May 16 & 17 Blazer Event 
Mon  May 25  Memorial Day Event 
Tue  May 26  Club Closed 
 
Fri  June 12  Nine & Dine Couples Shotgun at 5:30pm 
Fri & Sat June 19 & 20 Member/Guest  
Sat   June 27  Men’s Senior Championship / Ldys’ Sr Champ / Net in Age Divisions* 
Sun   June 28  Men’s Senior Championship Day Two cut to low 9* 
 
Sat  July 4  Fourth of July Event 
Fri  July 10  Nine & Dine Couples Shotgun at 5:30pm 
Sat & Sun July 25 & 26 Ladies’ Club Championship 
 
Sat & Sun Aug 1 & 2 Men’s Club Championship 
Sun  Aug 9  Darrell Brown Outing 
Sat  Aug 15  One Day Member/Member/Guest 
Mon-Wed Aug 17-19 Greens Aerification 
Fri  Aug 21  Nine & Dine Couples Shotgun at 5:30pm 
 
Mon  Sept 7  Labor Day Event 
Fri  Sept 11  Nine & Dine Couples Shotgun at 5:00pm 
Sun  Sept 13  Hwy 65 Cup Day Two 
 
Sat  Oct 3  Par Quota Finale 
Sat  Nov ??  Wine Open Invitational 
 
 
*Date change 

 


